thejetty

Our Selection of Wines & Champagne by The Glass

Champagne & Sparkling

Baron de Marck Brut, NV

Testulat Rosé, NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV

Prosecco, La Pieve, Pergolo, Treviso
Tinwood Estate, Blanc de Blancs, 2018
Tinwood Estate Brut, 2018

Santa Ana Brut, Mendoza, Argentina, NV

Noughy De-alcoholised Sparkling, Rheingau, Germany, NV

White Wines

Picpoul De Pinet
Sel Et Sable Languedoc France, 2020

Grenache Blanc, Hommage a Colette
IGP Pays d"OC Languedoc, France, 2020

Sauvignon Blanc
Wairau River, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021

Chenin Blanc
Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2019

Chardonnay, Les Grenadiers
IGP Cotes de Thongue, Languedoc, France, 2020

Prestige Whate by the Glass

Rully ler cru, Olivier Leflaive
Burgundy, France, 2021
Buttery and complex, with fine minerals,

Red Wine

Merlot, Longue Roches,
Languedoc, Franc,e 2019

Rioja, Azabache,
Garnacha, Rioja, Spain, 2018

Malbec, Punto Alto
Mendoza, Argentina, 2020

Pinot Noir Reserva
Agua Santa, Chile, 2020

Renegade Shiraz / Grenache,
Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2017

Prestige Red by the Glass

Cabernet Sauvignon,
19t Meeting, The Lane, Napa Valley California, 2018
Rich and velvety smooth

Rosé Wine

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Montevento
Veneto, Italy, 2020

La Source Gabriel
Cotes de Provence, France, 2020

£125ml

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

125ml

£14.50

125ml

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

125ml

£14.50

125ml

£6.50

£7.50

125ml
£12.50
£15.00
£16.00
£9.00
£12.00
£12.00
£9.50
£7.50

250ml

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.50

£15.00

250ml

£29.00

250ml

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.50

£15.00

250ml

£29.00

250ml

£12.00

£14.50
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LOUIS XIII

COGNAC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

Think A Century Ahead

Each decanter is the life achievement of generations
of cellar masters.

Since its origins in 1874, each generation of cellar
master selects from our cellars the oldest and most
precious eaux-de-vie for LOUIS XIII.

Today, Cellar Master Baptiste Loiseau 1s setting
aside our finest eaux-de-vie, as a legacy to his

successors forthe coming century.

Louis XIII is a fragrance. The fragrance of time.

15ml £105.00
925ml £165.00
50ml £330.00

CIDHE

Ocean Blend

We are thrilled to offer you our own whisky blend.

With its authentic presentation straight from the barrel, our
Cidhe Ocean Blend is joining the best notes of old grain
whiskies with uniquely selected notes of the
Highland and Lowland regions.

The result is subtle spices followed by exceptional smoothness
and a touch of oak with a long finish of vanilla, dried fruits,
dark chocolate and hints of citrus.

25ml / £7.50
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Vodka

Finlandia

Ketel One

Zubréwka Bison Grass

Absolut Vanilla

Black Cow

Grey Goose Original

Grey Goose Citron/ Pear/ Orange

Belvedere
Chase English Potato Vodka

Gin

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Malfy Con Limone

Tarquin’s

Tarquin’s Blackberry and Honey

Dancing Sands Sauvignon Blanc Gin

Fifty Pounds

Hendricks

Sipsmith

Citadelle Jardin d’Eté

The Botanist

Conker

Silent Pool

6 o’clock

Salcombe ‘Start Point®
Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo
Warner’s Raspberry

Gin Mare

Mermaids

Death’s Door

Warner’s Rhubarb

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Ky No Bi Kyoto Dry
Tanqueray Nol0O
Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

Alcohol Free Gin

Seedlip Citrus
Seedlip Spice

Rum

Malibu

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca
Kraken Spiced

Mount Gay Eclipse
Bacardi 8 year old
Ron Zacapa 23yo

Ron Zacapa XO

I equila
Herradura Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Abv%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Abv%
43%
40%
43%
41%
42%
38%

37.5%
43.5%
41%
41%
41.5%
46%
40%
43%
43%
44%
40%
40%
42%
42%
47%
40%
37.8%
45.7%
47%
47%
29%

Abv%
0.0%
0.0%

Abv%
21%
38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Abv%
40%
34%
40%
40%

25ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.25
£7.00
675
£6.95

25ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
[5.75
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.25
16.25
£6.25
£6.25
16.25
£6.50
£6.50
675
1675
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
17.25
£7.95
£8.25
£8.25

50ml
£6.00
£6.00

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
[4.75
£5.00
£6.00
£9.50
£15.95

25ml
£6.95
£5.00
£7.25
£9.00
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Our RecommendedWine

Champagne
Laurent Perrier Rosé Cuvée, NV

Ruinart, Blanc De Blancs, NV

Whate Wine

Viognier, Domaine de Remizieres,
Rhoéne, France, 2020

Sancerre, Dom la Grande Maison, Loire Valley
France, 2020

FMC, (Chenin Blanc), Ken Forrester
Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2019

Rully ler Cru, Olivier Leflaive
Burgundy, France, 2021

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Bonneau Du Martray, France, 2007

Red Wine

PSI Pingus, Peter Sisseck, Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2018

Priorat RAR, Vins Singulars, Priorat,
Spain, 2018

Macan Clasico, Rothschild/Vega Sicilia
Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2018

Amarone della Valpolicella, Bertani, Veneto
Italy, 2018

Gevrey-Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy,
France 2017

Nuits St Georges ler Cru, Domaine de L’Arlot
France 2015

Rosé Wine

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans
Cotes de Provence, France, 2020

Magnums
Sauvignon Blanc, La Tunella, Italy, 2020

Gavi di Gavi, La Meriana, Broglia
Piemonte, Italy, 2020

Malbec, Ruca Malen, Argentina 2017

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico
Monte Faustino, Italy, 2015

AR Lenoble Brut, Champagne, NV

Whispering Angel, Chateau D" Esclan
Cotes de Provence, France, 2020

Macon Verze “Allure’, Domaine de la Jobeline
Macon-Villages, France, 2019

Rioja Reserva, Azabache, Vinedos de Aldanueva
Rioja, Spain 2014

Bottle
£160.00

£180.00

Bottle
£59.00

£60.00

£80.00

£83.00

£230.00

Bottle
£75.00

£68.00

£85.00

£90.00

£130.00

£150.00

Bottle
£60.00

Bottle
£95.00
£95.00

£92.00
£200.00

£170.00
£128.00

£170.00

£85.00



thejetty
1

Smoked Cocktail Specialties

Using carefully selected ingredients during the smoking, we’ve
created a whole new character and style to enjoy

Quinoa Delight £19.50
Fust switch off and enjoy it's freshness

Quinoa infused vodka, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, grapefruit
juice, pressed fresh pomegranate seeds, elderflower syrup, smoked
with superfruit tea leaves

Balsam Martim £19.50

Smoked inside and out, but still heavenly smooth

Honey infused vodka, green apple liqueur, lemon juice, fresh apple
puree, couple drops of balsamic, smoked with apple wood

Shoulder to Shoulder £19.50

Lxplosion of flavours without overwhelming the tastebuds

Monkey Shoulder, Heering Cherry liqueur, dash of orange
juice, dash of cranberry juice, citrus juice and Angostura bitters,
smoked with cherry wood

Whilst You Choose

Any drink tastes better with these on the side

Jetty Bites £7.50 per person
This has become a firm favourite at The Jetty,
a selection of seafood nibbles | 5307 kcal

Spiced Tempura Vegetables £6.00 per person
A selection of tempura vegetables
with dipping sauce | 217 keal

Cockle Popcorn £6.00
A new Jetty favourite coated in spiced flour
and crisply fried | 76 keal

Tempura Prawns £3.50 each
Tempura prawns served with dipping sauce;
how many would you like? | 763 keal

Oysters Hot or Cold £3.95 each
Oysters Champagne & Caviar £4.95 each
Opysters how you would like them;

with shallot vinaigrette or dipping sauce
57 keal | 176 keal

Chicken Popcorn £6.00
The cockle favourite but chicken in spiced flour and crisply fried | /86 kcal

Cauliflower Popcorn £5.50
Brined, spiced and crisply fried | 85 kcal

If you are concerned about any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to any member of the
team, who will be delighted to assist. All prices are inclusive of vat. Adults require approximately 2000
keal per day. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% is added to the total bill and divided fairly between the
staff and independently from the business.
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Irish Whiskey Abv%

Jameson 40%
Tullamore Dew 40%
Teeling Single Grain

46%
Scotch Malt Whasky Abv%
Glenmorangie, The Original, 10 yo 40%
Glenfiddich 12 yo 40%
The Macallan Gold 40%
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 yo 40%
Aberlour 12 yo 40%
Talisker 10 yo 45.8%
Glenfiddich 15 yo 40%
Laphroaig 10 yo 40%
Auchentoshan Three Wood 43%
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yo 40%
Dalmore 15yo 40%
Glenfiddich Ancient Reserve 18yo

40%
Blended Whisky Abv%
Grant’s 40%
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Nikka From The Barrel whisky (Japan) 51.40%
Hibiki Harmony 43%
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

40%
Whiskey & Bourbon Abv%
Jack Daniel’s No7 45%
Maker’s Mark 45%
Bulleit Bourbon 45%
Woodford Reserve 45%
Bulleit Rye 45%
Gentleman Jack 40%
Eljjah Craig Small Batch 47%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

45%
Cognac, Armagnac & Brandy Abv%
Henry de Querville Fine Calvados 40%
Janneau VSOP 40%
Hennessy VS 40%
Baron de Sigognac 10yo Bas Armagnac 40%
Clos Martin Folle Blanche XO 15yo 40%
Dupont VSOP Calvados 42%
Cardinal Mendoza Grand Reserva 15yo 40%
Baron De Sigognac 20yo Bas Armagnac 40%
Adrien Camut 6yo CGalvados 40%
Maxime Trijol VSOP Grand Champagne 40%
Lemorton Rarete Vieux 15yo Calvados 40%

Our Beer Selection

Abv%
Curious Brew 4.7%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Peroni (on draught schooner size) 5.1%
Asahi 5.2%
Meantime London Larger 4.5%
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6%
Lefte Blonde 6.6%
Peroni Libera 0.0%
Brewdog Nanny State 0.05%
Aspalls Suffolk Cider 4.8%

Sweet wine, port and sherry by the glass - 75ml.
Champagne by the glass — 125ml.
Wine served by the glass - 125ml/ 250ml.
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, American, Irish and Scotch blended whiskey,
brandy, malt whisky, fine blended scotch and grappa — 25ml.

All prices are inclusive of vat at the current rate. some vintages are subject to availability.

25ml
£4.50
450

£7.25

25ml
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
17.25
£7.00
£6.75
£8.00
17.95
£7.75
£9.00
£11.00

L11.75

25ml
£4.95
[4.75
[4.75
£10.00
£10.75

£23.25

25ml
[4.75
[4.75
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.75

£7.95

25ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£7.00
£8.00
£7.95
£8.95
£12.95
L1175
£15.50
£16.50

Bottle
£4.50
£6.50
£5.00
£6.25
£6.95
£6.25
£7.50
£4.75
£5.60
£9.00
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Our Creations
Unique and refreshing drinks dreamed by our staff

New Dawn £14.00

Herradura Gold Tequila, passion fruit liqueur, fresh
cucumber, lime cordial, coconut syrup and a dash of Rosé
Champagne

Empress £17.00

Ketel One vodka, ginger liqueur, fresh pear purée topped up
with Champagne

Tiramisu Martini £14.00

Finlandia Vodka, Baileys Irish Cream, Expré Coffee
liqueur, chocolate syrup and a touch of half and half

Boozter £13.00

Warner Raspberry gin, Frangelico, fresh cherry tomato,
strawberry syrup, pineapple juice, drops of balsamic and
lime juice

Classic Shroom £14.00

Mushroom infused brandy, apricot brandy and Fino sherry with
aromas of rosemary and parsley

Godva £14.00

Bombay Sapphire gin, Briottet Créeme de Fraise, strawberry
syrup, cranberry juice, dash of lemon juice and pink
peppercorns

Nectar £14.00

Bacardi Carta Fuego, Drambuie, Poire Williams, apple juice,
lemon juice and fresh rosemary

Cherry & More £12.50

Mount Gay rum, Maraschino liqueur, cherry syrup and fresh
lemon juice

Scarlet £13.00

Tanqueray gin, apricot brandy, grenadine, fresh lemon
juice and a dash of orange juice

Botanical £14.00

Botanist gin, elderflower syrup, hig liqueur,
lemon juice and sage leaves
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Copa Gin and Tonics

Flavourful and Refreshing G&'T

At The Jetty, we love Gin and Tonic and believe in the Spanish tradition to

serve a G&T in Copa glass with a double measure of gin, a full bottle of
Fever-Tree tonic and a carefully selected garnish

Warner’s Rhubarb £17.00

with orange and ginger

Malfy Con Limone £14.00

with lemon and juniper berries

Gin Mare £16.50
with rosemary and basil

Warner’s Raspberry £16.00
with blackberries and mint

The Botanist £15.50

with lemon and sage

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo £16.00

with grapefruit and lemon

Ky No Bi Kyoto Dry £17.00
with lemon and pear slices

Tarquin’s Blackberry & Honey £14.00
with blackberries and mint

Whitley Neill Blood Orange £14.00
with raspberries and orange

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin £17.00
with lemon, juniper berries and orange

Dancing Sands Sauvignon Blanc Gin £14.50
with lemon grass and apple slice

Fafty Pounds £14.50
with thyme and blueberries

Citadelle Jardin d’Eté £15.00

with cucumber slice and juniper berries

We of course offer all our gins as single measures & Fever-Tree Tonic
served in a traditional Hi-Ball glass and priced accordingly starting at
£8.00

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Fruaty, thirst quenching, alcohol free drinks.

Buttersweet Riss £10.00

Alcohol-free Gin, cranberry juice, grenadine, lime,
Antigen £14.00 lemon tonic

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, elderflower cordial, lemon juice, honey,

spiced up with a touch of red chilli pepper Pineapple Florida £8.50

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon, Fraise

Transatlantic fet £15.00

Ketel One vodka, Chambord, dash of cranberry juice,
lime juice, sugar syrup and a touch of Absinth

Virgin Elderflower Mojito £9.50

Lime, mint, elderflower cordial, apple juice, soda water

Hurricane Fruit Cooler £9.00
Blue Elderflower Margarita £14.50

Using our non-alcoholic ingredients, just tell us the

Herradura Gold tequila, St Germain, Blue Curacao, flavours you prefer, and we make your drink happen

lime juice and elderflower syrup



